L80-A4 Laminator

e User-friendly laminator for home environments
e Laminates documents and photos in 80 micron pouches

e Ready to laminate after 4 minutes warm-up

e Release lever disengages pouch for document re-alignment or removal

¢ Sleep mode is activated after 30 minutes

¢ Includes 10-pouch laminating starter kit

T T

Overall Rating: 4.2 out of 5

Anti-Jam Technology
Colour
Country Of Origin

Energy Savings

Item Number

Qty Per Pack

Short Description

UPC Code

Item Hx W x D (cm)

Item Weight (kgs)

Lamination Speed (cm/minute)
Number of Rollers

Pouch Thickness (mic)

Warranty

Release
Black

CHINA

@AUTO Auto Shut Off
SHUTOFF Activated after periods of inactivity, reducing energy consumption.

5711801

1

A4 laminator for use in home environments.
043859670796

4.45 x 20.96 x 34.29

1.36

30

2

80

1Yr



