



## **L80-A4 Laminator**

- User-friendly laminator for home environments
- Laminates documents and photos in 80 micron pouches
- Ready to laminate after 4 minutes warm-up
- Release lever disengages pouch for document re-alignment or removal
- Sleep mode is activated after 30 minutes
- Includes 10-pouch laminating starter kit



Anti-Jam Technology	Release
Colour	Black
Country Of Origin	CHINA
Energy Savings	Омито Auto Shut Off Activated after periods of inactivity, reducing energy consumption.
Item Number	5711801
Qty Per Pack	1
Short Description	A4 laminator for use in home environments.
UPC Code	043859670796
Item H x W x D (cm)	4.45 x 20.96 x 34.29
Item Weight (kgs)	1.36
Lamination Speed (cm/minute)	30
Number of Rollers	2
Pouch Thickness (mic)	80
Warranty	1 Yr